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ExportADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments fee etc.)Any tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, passthrough charges which are charged at actualsBL REISSUE BLREISSUE Per Document All - Any container size Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED 550.00 Standard rated 5% 01-Jul-25 31-Jul-25
ExportADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments fee etc.)Any tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, passthrough charges which are charged at actualsBL REISSUE BLREISSUE Per Document All - Any container size Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED 575.00 Standard rated 5% 01-Aug-25
Export BOL - B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge EXPORT PROCESSING FEE BL_FEE Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 550.00 Zero rated 0% 12-Jul-25 31-Jul-25
Export BOL - B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge EXPORT PROCESSING FEE BL_FEE Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 575.00 Zero rated 0% 01-Aug-25
ExportADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments fee etc.)Any tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, passthrough charges which are charged at actualsBL SURRENDER FEE BL_SURREND Per Document All - Any container size Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED 200.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export CUSTOMS - Customs clearance/ brokerage feesCharges applied by Dubai Customs for cargo clearance (Bill of Entry charges) at actuals and Service Provider's brokerage fee alongwith a rate breakup Eg. Dubai Customs BOE charges (at actuals) - amount in AED ; Service Provider brokerage / service charges - amount in AEDCUSTOMS CLEARANCE CUST_CLG Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 450.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export CUSTOMS - Customs inspection feesCharges applied by Dubai Customs for customer requested cargo inspection, to be applied at actuals. Service Providers' handling charges / service fee must not be included in this categoryCUSTOMS INSPECTION FEE CUST_INSP Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 190.00 Zero rated 0% 01-May-23
Export CUSTOMS - Customs inspection feesCharges applied by Dubai Customs for customer requested cargo inspection, to be applied at actuals. Service Providers' handling charges / service fee must not be included in this categoryCUSTOMS INSPECTION FACILITATION CUST_INSP_FACL Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 100.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export DM - Dubai Municipality Permits and InspectionsCharges applied by Government entity for relevant services, to be applied at actuals. Service Providers' handling charges / service fee must not be included in this category Eg. Permit to Release Imported Consumer Products Consignments, Food Export Certificate, Health Certificate to Export Consumer Products, Release of Imported Food Consignments for Local Market etc.DUBAI MUNICIPALITY INSPECTION FACILITATION DM_INSP_FACL Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 100.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
ExportADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments fee etc.)Any tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, passthrough charges which are charged at actualsDOCUMENT PROCESSING CHARGE DPC Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 55.00 Zero rated 0% 01-May-23
ExportMISC - Any sea container charge not within standardized tariff categoriesAny tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, 3rd party charges which are charged at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load list deletion, Shut out, Rollover charges, Change of destination, any non standard certifications and attestations, etc.AGENT HANDLING CHARGES HANDLING Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 250.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 1 10 AED 0.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 11 15 AED 75.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 16 22 AED 150.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 23 999999 AED 250.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 1 10 AED 0.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 11 15 AED 150.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 16 22 AED 300.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEM Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK MULTIPLE Per Container 23 999999 AED 500.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 20 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 1 7 AED 0.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 20 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 8 12 AED 90.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 20 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 13 19 AED 180.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 20 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 20 999999 AED 325.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 40 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 1 7 AED 0.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 40 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 8 12 AED 180.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 40 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 13 19 AED 360.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION LINE-DEMHAZ Per Container/Day 40 Hazardous MULTIPLE Per Container 20 999999 AED 650.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export SEAL - Seal charge Shipping line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied per seal SEAL CHARGE SEAL Per Seal All - Any container size Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED 35.00 Zero rated 0% 01-May-23
ExportADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments fee etc.)Any tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, passthrough charges which are charged at actualsVESSEL CERTIFICATE CHARGES VCC Per Document All - Any container size Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED 50.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Export SERVICE - Weighment at port chargeCharges applied by port operator for weighment at port , passed through to the end users, at actualsWEIGHMENT AT PORT VGM Per Container All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 65.00 Exempted 0% 01-May-23
Import BOL - MiscellaneousAny other charges related to Bill of Lading other than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late BL, Telex / Surrender / Electronic Release chargeBL SURRENDER FEE BL_SURREND Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 200.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import CUSTOMS - Customs clearance/ brokerage feesCharges applied by Dubai Customs for cargo clearance (Bill of Entry charges) at actuals and Service Provider's brokerage fee alongwith a rate breakup Eg. Dubai Customs BOE charges (at actuals) - amount in AED ; Service Provider brokerage / service charges - amount in AEDCUSTOMS CLEARANCE CUST_CLG Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 450.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import CUSTOMS - Customs inspection feesCharges applied by Dubai Customs for customer requested cargo inspection, to be applied at actuals. Service Providers' handling charges / service fee must not be included in this categoryCUSTOMS INSPECTION FEE CUST_INSP Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 190.00 Exempted 0% 01-May-23
Import CUSTOMS - Customs inspection feesCharges applied by Dubai Customs for customer requested cargo inspection, to be applied at actuals. Service Providers' handling charges / service fee must not be included in this categoryCUSTOMS INSPECTION FACILITATION CHARGES CUST_INSP_FACL Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 100.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import DM - Dubai Municipality Permits and InspectionsCharges applied by Government entity for relevant services, to be applied at actuals. Service Providers' handling charges / service fee must not be included in this category Eg. Permit to Release Imported Consumer Products Consignments, Food Export Certificate, Health Certificate to Export Consumer Products, Release of Imported Food Consignments for Local Market etc.DUBAI MUNICIPALITY INSPECTION / FACILITATION DM_INSP_FACL Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 100.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import DO - MiscellaneousAny other charges related to Delivery Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO revalidation, extension, reissuance etc.DELIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION DO-EXTENSN Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 50.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import DO - D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge Import Processing Charges DO-FEE Per Document All - Any container size Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED 550.00 Exempted 0% 01-Jul-25 31-Jul-25
Import DO - D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge Import Processing Charges DO-FEE Per Document All - Any container size Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED 575.00 Exempted 0% 01-Aug-25
Import DO - MiscellaneousAny other charges related to Delivery Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO revalidation, extension, reissuance etc.DELIVERY ORDER AMENDMENT FEE DO_AMENDMENT Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 100.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

ImportMISC - Any sea container charge not within standardized tariff categoriesAny tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, 3rd party charges which are charged at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load list deletion, Shut out, Rollover charges, Change of destination, any non standard certifications and attestations, etc.DELIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION DO_EXTENSN Per Container All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 70.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Import DO - MiscellaneousAny other charges related to Delivery Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO revalidation, extension, reissuance etc.Delivery Order Reissuance Fee DO_REISUE Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 550.00 Standard rated 5% 12-Jul-25 31-Jul-25
Import DO - MiscellaneousAny other charges related to Delivery Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO revalidation, extension, reissuance etc.Delivery Order Reissuance Fee DO_REISUE Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 575.00 Standard rated 5% 01-Aug-25
ImportADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments fee etc.)Any tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, passthrough charges which are charged at actualsDOCUMENT PROCESSING CHARGES DPC Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 55.00 Zero rated 0% 01-May-23
ImportMISC - Any sea container charge not within standardized tariff categoriesAny tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, 3rd party charges which are charged at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load list deletion, Shut out, Rollover charges, Change of destination, any non standard certifications and attestations, etc.Container Protection / MONITORING FEE DPS Per Container N/A Misc SINGLE AED 115.00 Exempted 0% 01-May-23
ImportMISC - Any sea container charge not within standardized tariff categoriesAny tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, 3rd party charges which are charged at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load list deletion, Shut out, Rollover charges, Change of destination, any non standard certifications and attestations, etc.EDAS INVOICE ATTESTATION FEE EDAS_ATSN Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 152.10 Exempted 0% 01-May-23
ImportMISC - Any sea container charge not within standardized tariff categoriesAny tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, 3rd party charges which are charged at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load list deletion, Shut out, Rollover charges, Change of destination, any non standard certifications and attestations, etc.EDAS INVOICE ATTESTATION FACILITATION FEE EDAS_ATSN_FACL Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 50.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
ImportMISC - Any sea container charge not within standardized tariff categoriesAny tariffs which do not have a standard category, including documentation, 3rd party charges which are charged at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load list deletion, Shut out, Rollover charges, Change of destination, any non standard certifications and attestations, etc.AGENT HANDLING CHARGES HANDLING Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 250.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 20 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 1 5 AED 0.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 20 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 6 8 AED 100.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 20 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 9 13 AED 200.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 20 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 14 999999 AED 500.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 40 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 1 5 AED 0.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 40 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 6 8 AED 200.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 40 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 9 13 AED 400.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargeCharges pertaining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, including free daysLINE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES LDEM Per Container/Day 40 Misc MULTIPLE Per Container 14 999999 AED 1000.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import BOL - Switch B/L fee Switch Bill of Lading charge Switch B/l Documentation Fee SDF Per Document All - Any container size Misc SINGLE USD 200.00 Standard rated 5% 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Weighment at port chargeCharges applied by port operator for weighment at port , passed through to the end users, at actualsWEIGHMENT AT PORT VGM Per Container All - Any container size Misc SINGLE AED 65.00 Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Agent: A006 - SHARAF SHIPPING AGENCY Line: WEC - WEST EUROPEAN CONTAINER LINE


